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Mītava C 75 5.225 2.350 176.242 1 0.000 0.000

Imperial Baits Latvia C 35 7.925 3.117 109.105 2 -67.137 -67.137

Maple & Sons C 44 5.275 2.319 102.025 3 -74.217 -7.080

Sakret C 40 5.025 2.476 99.050 4 -77.192 -2.975

Capital Carp C 39 4.375 2.485 96.900 5 -79.342 -2.150

4Carpers C 29 4.500 2.597 75.300 6 -100.942 -21.600

CK2 C 25 6.525 2.692 67.300 7 -108.942 -8.000

Liema Fishing Team C 19 4.000 2.316 44.000 8 -132.242 -23.300

55 karpas C 19 5.225 2.296 43.625 9 -132.617 -0.375

Mivardi C 7 4.100 2.282 15.975 10 -160.267 -27.650

AS Cope C 7 3.100 2.246 15.725 11 -160.517 -0.250

Zonas kopējais zivju skaits: 339

Zonas kopējais zivju svars: 845.247 kg
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